10.

Country

Iceland
Bermuda
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Andorra
Netherlands
Liechtenstein
Luxembourg

Finland

Population
323764
65,001
5,079,623
9,600,379
5,614,932
79,218
16,804,432
36,925
543,360

5,438,972

Internet Users
312,583.78
61,945.95
482835437
9,099,584.83
5313,393.31
7446492
15,788,839.35
34,635.65
509,543.99

497744259

Internet % ~

96.55%

95.3%

95.05%

94.78%

94.63%

94%

93.96%

93.8%

93.78%

91.51%
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DATA STYLE
Data Source Available Fields
[Sample] World Populat... Q  Typetosearch
© sienoDaTA ®| @ coumry
©) Country Code
Dimension m Year
@ Country aec Year (YR)
(@ Adddimension j| 1 Femalex
T 123 Internet %
123 Internet Users
Metric
123 Mobile Subcriptions %
suM  Population 123 Mobile Subscriptions
SUM Internet Users 123 Population

Rows per Page

10

Summary row

[ show summary row

Sort

AVG Internet %

Descending




123
123
Sort
123
AV6 Internet %
123
. 123
Descending -
Descending -
Default Date Range
e -
- None
Filter
Report Filter
Inherit Filters »
Table Filter
© rooaruTer
Year (YR) / Internet Users
Country YR2005 YR2006 YR2007 YR2008 YR2009 YR2010 YR2011 YR2012 YR2013 Grand total
China 111,119,406.2 137,960,635.5 210,861,600 299,372,030 384,734,140 458,832,815 514,801,790 571,345,571.9 621,680,040 3,310,708,028.6
United States 200,856,878.4 205,676,833.8 225923,405.3 225,029,534.8 217,807,785.6 221,770,905.2 217,361,813.1 249,090,877.9 266,490,921.1 2,030,008,955.2
Japan 85,507,053.79 87,816,865.52 95,104,743 96,559,502 99,876,660 100,163,547 101,044,815.3 110,021,784.3 109,829,560.6 885,924,531.51
India 26,917,033.28 32,074,981.17 45,784,262.38 51,450,210.23 60,935,069.13 90,421,848.6 122970,441.3 155,575,944.2 189,073,079 775,202,869.29
Brazil 39,132,246.91 53,013,202.53 58,671,066.19 64,874,291.32 75,887,139.61 79,352,927.6 89,979,662.72 96,467,362.83 103,386,753.3 660,764,653.01
Germany 56,664,739.86  59,442,847.04 61,831,4052 6404587566  64,702,822.53 67,057,082.6  66,476968.47  66230,664.01 67,711,179 574,163,584.37
Russia 21,853,096.48 25,782,213.34 35,215,734.7 38,297,772.51 41,407,749.18 61,425,263.07 70,050,825.32 91,362,669.29 88,113,243.35 473,508,567.24
United Kingdo... 42,280,844.2 41,874,781.52 46,047,037.47 48,450,503.38 52,038,051.21 53,351,410.25 54,010,463.27 55,725,021.44 57,596,158.63 451,374,271.37
France 27,083,656.66 29,817,744.88 42,305,908.83 45,497,492.77 46,314,350.85 50,249,884.14 50,846,146.89 53,453,210.78 54,001,779.56 399,570,175.36
Korea, Rep. 35381486.6 3777848083 3820494078 3964844538  40,132,54301 4135647634 4169482096 4204034694  42,571,213.41 358,898,772.25
Mexico 19,056,947.25 21,885,178.67 23,625,555.33 24,959,561.27 30,665,752.88 36,603,728.44 44,374,084.59 48,036,872.11 53,165,660.61 302,373,341.15
Nigeria 4954,120.63 7,946,863.42 9,964,583.8 23,981,601.49 31,076,204 38,329,867.2 46,680,048.58 55,377,478.53 65,973,831.1 284,284,598.75

Italy 20,289,319.4 22,088,897.62  23,836,986.65 26,195,543.31 28,856,266.73 31,820,117.45 32,296,481.3 33,241,022.81 35212,344.36 253,836,979.63
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DATA STYLE

Data Source
[Sample] World Populat...

© sienooaa

@

Row dimension

Totals

Rows

(] show grand total
Columns

Show grand total

Available Fields

Q

®
®
i)

RBC
123
123
123
123
123
123

Type to search

Country

Country Code

Year

Year (YR)

Female %

Internet %

Internet Users

Mobile Subcriptions %
Mobile Subscriptions
Population



Totals

Rows
[ show grand total
Columns

Show grand total

Sorting
Row #1

Internet Users

Descending

Number of rows

Auto

Column #1

Year (YR)

Ascending

Number of columns

Auto

Filter

Report Filter
2013

Inherit Filters

Pivot Table Filter
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